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CP POLICORO (0301033A)
POLICORO - 28-12-2002 - 05-01-2003

Torneo CP POLICORO 0301033A

Luogo POLICORO  [Matera - Basilicata]
Periodo 28-12-2002 - 05-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DI GIULIO MASSIMO - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Bellacosa Vitantonio     ITA BAS MT 1483 0 0 1961 M 106720

11 2N Cafaro Antonio           ITA BAS MT 1570 0 0 1967 M 112005

9 CM Clemente Giuseppe        ITA BAS MT 1714 0 0 1936 M 107927

12 2N De Vito Giovanni         ITA BAS MT 1597 0 0 1965 M 112006

2 2N Laurenza Rocco           ITA BAS MT 1423 0 0 1944 M 106714

8 2N Lillo Francesco          ITA BAS MT 1546 0 0 1968 M 106725

13 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA BAS MT 1717 0 0 1979 M 115221

3 2N Paiano Ernesto           ITA BAS MT 1549 0 0 1947 M 106715

7 2N Paiano Roberto           ITA BAS MT 1636 0 0 1987 M 106721

4 1N Pitrelli Antonio         ITA CAL CS 1690 0 0 1983 M 106718

10 CM Pompilio Gaetano         ITA BAS MT 1765 0 0 1950 M 107930

14 3N Rondinone Silvano        ITA BAS MT 1500 0 0 1977 M 118423

5 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA BAS MT 1633 0 0 1956 M 106719

1 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA BAS MT 1657 0 0 1962 M 106713
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Bellacosa Vitantonio     ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1961 M 106720

11 2N Cafaro Antonio           ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1967 M 112005

9 CM Clemente Giuseppe        ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1936 M 107927

12 2N De Vito Giovanni         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 112006

2 2N Laurenza Rocco           ITA 1423 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1944 M 106714

8 2N Lillo Francesco          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1968 M 106725

13 1N Montanaro Antonello      ITA 1717 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1979 M 115221

3 2N Paiano Ernesto           ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1947 M 106715

7 2N Paiano Roberto           ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1987 M 106721

4 1N Pitrelli Antonio         ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1983 M 106718

10 CM Pompilio Gaetano         ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1950 M 107930

14 3N Rondinone Silvano        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 118423

5 2N Stoja Rocco              ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1956 M 106719

1 1N Trifoglio Giovanni       ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1962 M 106713
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